Speed sensor
Sensor with screw-in thread
GEL 2460
Technical information Version 2022-03-08
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de
Phone: +49 208 9963–0

Type overview
D-51T-2460 / (2022-03-08) 15
Type code
  Signal pattern
E- 1-channel square-wave signals, voltage output; standard
S- 1-channel square-wave signals with directional signal (upon request)
V- 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset, voltage output; standard
X- 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset and their inverse signals (upon request)
D- 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset, electrically isolated, voltage output
(upon request)
EI 1-channel square-wave signals, current output; standard
VI 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset, current output (upon request)
DI 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset, electrically isolated, current output (upon re-
quest)
EM 1-channel square-wave signals with standstill voltage, voltage output (upon request)
VM 2-channel square-wave signals with standstill voltage, voltage output (upon request)
DM 2-channel square-wave signals with standstill voltage, electrically isolated, voltage output
(upon request)
  Module
20 Module 2.00; standard (others upon request)
  Thread type
A 5/8” 18 UNF; standard
B M16×1.0; standard
C M16×1.5; standard
D M18×1.0; standard
E M18×1.5; standard
F M20×1.5; standard
G M22×1.5; standard
  Sensor tube length
060 60 mm; standard (others upon request)
  Screen connection on encoder side
C Capacitor, standard
D Direct screen connection, standard
  Cable length (L)
xxxx Length in cm
  Cable outlet
A ABB flexible conduit, type XPCST-12BG; standard
B Anaconda Sealite, type HFX-V0 348.010.1 5/16”; standard
C Eaton hose, type EC 045-8; standard
K Cable gland without cable protection, standard
  Connector
H Harting connector, type HAN HPR; standard
O Flying lead, standard
GEL 2460 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Standard types
Default options are marked in italics. A sensor configured exclusively with standard options is a standard type that is
available ex factory at short notice.
 Example
EI20B060D0200KO 1-channel square-wave signal with current output for module 2 with M16×1.0 thread and
60 mm sensor tube length, direct screen connection, 2 m cable length, cable gland without
cable protection, flying lead
Customized designs (Y number)
Customized adaptations of mechanical and electrical properties are generally possible. This special design
GEL 2460Yxxx is manufactured according to drawing or application description and may deviate from the standard
technical specifications.
We can manufacture according to your specifications:
16 D-51T-2460 / (2022-03-08)
Examples for the sensor side, preferred types
Cable outlet
K
Standard, cable outlet straight
A
ABB flexible conduit, cable outlet straight; type XPCST –12BG
B
Anaconda Sealtite, cable outlet straight; type HFX-V0 348.010.1 5/16”